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Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65146 SDD Holdings Inc.  
DBA Seneca Data Distributors Inc. 
7401 Round Pond Rd. 
North Syracuse, NY 13212 

 Federal ID 
03-0471707 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100003164 

 Contract Administration  
and Sales Questions: 
7401 Round Pond Rd. 
North Syracuse, NY 13212 
Attn: Doug Falso 

Phone: (800) 227-3432 x 3414 
Fax: (315) 433-0945 
Email: dougf@senecadata.com 
 

 

Note: Seneca Data is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders 
should reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below. Delivery and billing may be 
executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner and 
payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Seneca Data will continue to assume full 
responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

A+ Technology & Security Solutions, Inc. 
1490 North Clinton Avenue 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
Attn: David Antar 

Phone: (877) 797-6197 
Fax: (631) 969-2400 
Email: david@theaplusgroup.com 

Federal ID 
11-3571518 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100005450 
SBE 

All County Business Machines, Inc. 
60 W. Jericho Tpk. 
Syossett, NY 11791 
Attn: Don Gallant 

Phone: (516) 921-4660 
Fax: (516) 225-4838 
Email: 
dgallantjr@allcountybusiness.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2358081 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014710 

AMR Networks LLC 
856 Maplecrest Ct. 
Schenectady, NY 12309 
Attn: Michelle Rubino 

Phone: (518) 374-2200 
Fax: (518) 374-0400 
Email: mrubino@amr-networks.com  

Federal ID 
03-0498415 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100004349o 
WBE 

Annese & Associates 
4781 Ste Route 5 
Herkimer, NY 13350 
Attn: Joe LoRoe 

Phone: (315) 457-4333 
Fax: (3150 453-4575 
Email: sales@annese.com 

Federal ID 
16-0984328 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000003417 
WBE 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-3340 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
Email: yaguilar@cdw.com 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

 

CST Group 
dba Computer Support & Training 
566 E. Main St. 
Malone, NY 12953 
Attn: Lisa A. Brown 

Phone: (518) 483-4100 
Fax: (518) 483-2848 
Email: lbrown@cstsupport.com 

Federal ID 
26-2901703 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100030406 
WBE/SBE 

CompuCom  
7171 Forest Lane 
Dallas, TX 75230 
Attn: Tami English 

Phone: (972) 856-5300 
Email: Tami.english@compucom.com 

Federal ID 
38-2363156 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055873 

CORE BTS, Inc. 
1373-10 Veterans Memorial Hwy 
Hauppauge, NY 11788-2386 
Attn: Mathew Pomara 

Phone: (631) 982-4750 
Fax: (631) 982-0174 
Email: Matt.pomara@corebts.com 

Federal ID 
20-3873764 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000030088 

Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc. 
55 Halstead Ave. 
Harrison, NY 10528 
Attn: Ann Martino 

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x 101 
Fax: (914) 835-5947 
Email: 
amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3352744 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
WBE/SBE 

Dyntek, Inc. 
11 Computer Dr., W 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Joe Rubino 

Phone: (518) 458-7099 
Fax: (518) 482-8375 
Email: joe.rubino@dyntek.com 

Federal ID 
13-4067484  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006526 
SBE 

Eplus Technology, Inc. 
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 600 
New York, NY 10119 
Attn: George Pashardis 

Phone: (212) 401-5028 
Fax: (212) 401-5128 
Email: gpashardis@eplus.com 

Federal ID 
54-1904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

Frontrunner Network Systems Corporation 
412 Linden Ave 
Rochester, NY 14625 
Attn: Ken Laubacher 

Phone: (800) 724-7378 
Fax: (585) 899-4454 
Email: 
klaubacher@frontrunnernetworks.com 

Federal ID 
98-0397927 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000018861 
SBE 

Fusion Digital 
1844 Penfield Rd. 
Penfield, NY 14526 
Attn: Philip Feranti 

Phone: (585) 218-7390 x 102 
Fax: (585) 394-3893 
Email: pferranti@thetecho.com 
 

Federal ID 
74-3093219 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014715 

Future tech 
101-8 Colin Dr. 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Phone: (631)472-5500 x 7611 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
Email: dkremidas@ftei.com 

Federal ID 
11-3350196  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000724 
SBE 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

 

Island Tech Services, Inc. 
PO Box 88 
Brookhaven, NY 11719 
Attn: Bob Gronenthal 

Phone: (631) 447-2442 
Fax: (631) 447-2514 
Email: 
Robert@islandtechservices.com 

Federal ID 
20-0819689 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000052688 

Multinet Technologies 
10 Computer Dr., W 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Don Weyand         

Phone: (518) 438-0857  
Fax: (518) 453-0136 
Email: theweyland@aol.com  

Federal ID 
14-1763896 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014796 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
MWBE / SBE 

 

PC Mall Gov, Inc. 
14120 Newbrook Dr.  
Suite 100 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Attn: Jerome Hensley 

Phone: (703) 594-8169 
Fax: (310)630-3251 
Jerome.hensley@pcmallgov.com 

Federal ID 
33-0964088 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009106 

PC University Distributors 
99 W. Hawthorne Ave. 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 
Attn: Geoffrey Miller 

Phone: (516) 596-1500 
Fax: (516) 596-1515 
sales@pcuniversity.com 

Federal ID 
11-3318287 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005921 
SBE 

 

Pyramid Business 
3301 Country Club Rd., Suite 2208 
Endwell, NY 13760 
Attn: Bob Ash 

Phone: (607) 785-1322 x 10 
Fax: (607) 785-2750 
bash@planetpyramid.com 

Federal ID 
16-1429972 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014729 
SBE 

SMP Inc. 
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Eric Rorapaugh 

Phone: (585) 475-0670 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
er@smp-corp.com 

Federal ID 
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
WBE 

Sirius Computer Solutions 
7 Southwoods Blvd., 3rd Fl. 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Donald Ponge 

Phone: (315) 491-4721 
Fax: (315) 663-3034 
Donald.Ponge@siriuscom.com 

Federal ID 
74-2836721 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041163 

Synergy Global Solutions 
DBA Western NY Computing Systems Inc. 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14526 
Attn: Alan Knapton 

Phone: (888) 757-4261 
Fax: (585) 218-7394 
aknapton@synergy.gs 
 
  

Federal ID 
16-0985336 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 
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